THANK YOU 2023 SPONSORS!





Omnia360 ProLink Staffing

Blue & Co. DBL Law Everything Outdoors Gallagher Garner Insurance Johnson Investment Counsel Kelleher Foundation KMK Law KPMG LLP Skin Esteem







June 23, 2024 12:00 PM

•

Samuel Adams Cincinnati Taproom 1727 Logan Street Cincinnati, OH 45202 (one block from Findlay Market)



www.pwchomerepairs.org



Randi Kamp kampr@pwchomerepairs.org



HOMEBREW COMPETITION AND CORNHOLE TOURNAMENT

A PWC Emerging Leaders Board Event





CORNHOLE TOURNAMENT

Join the PWC Emerging Leaders Board for the 3nd annual Boards & Brews cornhole tournament on June 23rd at the Samuel Adams Cincinnati Taproom at Findlay Market.

SAMUEL

The event kicks off at noon as we announce the winners of the Boards & Brews Homebrew Competition. The Cornhole Tournament officially kicks off at 12:30 pm.

Entry fee is \$40 for a team of 2, \$20 for individuals. Those registered individually will be paired up at random the morning of the event.

Register at **www.pwchomerepairs.org**

JUNE 23, 2024

Samuel Adams Cincinnati Taproom

- Homebrew Competition winner announcement
- ✓ S250 Cash Prize for first place team!
- ✓ Food trucks
- ✓ Raffles & Split the Pot
- \checkmark Family friendly with games for the kids

Registration required for the Cornhole Tournament, but no ticket needed to enjoy the event!

HOMEBREW COMPETITION

Homebrewers across Greater Cincinnati are brewing their best for a good cause.

The Boards & Brews Homebrew Competition begins in March, and teams will submit their best beer for a chance to brew their recipe onsite at the Cincinnati Tap Room Brewery with Head Brewer Chris Siegman.

To kick off the Boards & Brews event on June 23rd, the top 3 homebrew teams will be officially announced.

